
Company Representative Phone # Email Area of Specialty Cert Type

ABC Security Service, Inc. Rodney Kelley 510-436-0666 rodney@abcsecurityservice.com Proprietary Security Service
2005110393

UTL

 Alta Archaeological Consulting  Alex DeGeorgey 707-992-5824 alex@altaac.com Cultural resource management, archaeology  SB- 1754289

ACC Environmental Consultants, Inc. Heather Sobky 510-638-8400 x112 hsobky@accenv.com  Environmental Consulting Services SB- 1096
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ACC Environmental Consultants, Inc. Heather Sobky 510-638-8400 x112 hsobky@accenv.com  Environmental Consulting Services SB- 1096

Acosta Engineering Solutions, P.C. Maritza Acosta, P.E. 415-426-7826 macosta@acostaes.com

Transportation Engineering Consulting/design oversight, 

Program Management Oversight, Traffic handling and 

detours layout during construction, Engineering cost 

estimating, QA/QC, Independent review

SB- 1755192

Acumen Building Enterprise Rob Phelps 510-530-3029 robert.phelps@acumentransit.com
Construction management, project controls, scheduling, 

estimating, and technical writing

DBE-26422

SB- 19078

ADS, Inc Ryan Wade 925-596-0738  ryan.wade@ads-pipe.com Storm Water Management Products
C0670

UTL
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Applied Materials & Engineering Adrienne Marks  510-420-8190 adrienne@appmateng.com
Testing & Inspections / structural investigations / soils & 

asphalt / laboratory testing  / building & consulting

  

SB- 1195

Approved Maintenance Co Dennis Dillard 510-698-2530 dennis@approvedmaintenance.com  Janitorial None

Auriga Corporation Brian Go 408-946-5400 briango@aurigacorp.com Consulting Engineering
SBE-16665/

 DBE- 31943
Auriga Corporation Brian Go 408-946-5400 briango@aurigacorp.com Consulting Engineering

 DBE- 31943

Capital Flow Sean Sutterer and Derek Burk  916-474-1625 sean@capfloww.com
Underground Utilities Supplier - Pipe, valves, fittings - 

Water/Sewer/Storm

 1760611

UTL

Direct Surety Michael Johnson 202 302 1441 mjohnson@directsurety.com surety bonding NA

GM Engineering Inc. Mark Patenaude 925-299-6800 mpatenaude@sedaa.net Consulting and Recruiting
12060096

UTL
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Greens Landscaping, Design & Construction Liz Bayat  925-248-0260 liz@greens-landscaping.com Landscaping design, landscaping, irrigation & plantings SB- 1666000

Hattin Construction Mgmt Roosevelt Hattin 510-832-5800 rh@hattincm.com
Professional services, project, and construction 

management, as well as cost & CPM scheduling 
DBE- 40852

Haver Transport Karan Bal 9257664371 KARANB1@YAHOO.COM
DUMP TRUCKS SUPER DUMPS , TEN WHEELR, TRANSFER 

DUMP
SB- 752711Haver Transport Karan Bal 9257664371 KARANB1@YAHOO.COM

DUMP
SB- 752711

Hillside Drilling Lori Lamont 510-234-6532 lori@hillsidedrilling.com Drilling SB- 14138

Hughes Environmental Consultants Seema Souram 916-803-2309 elizabeth@hughesenviron.com
Environmental planning, Urban planning, Environmental 

Analysis and Project Management
DBE- 41095

Jackson Recycling & Maintenance Willie Jackson 510-326-5809 jacksonrecycling@comcast.net Construction site clean-up SB- 1018903

Osayahde Nesbitt

D4 Small Business Program

4-24-2014
UTL= Unable to locate certification in DBE or DGS databases. It may still be a valid number



Company Representative Phone # Email Area of Specialty Cert Type

D4 Caltrans Small Business Outreach

Pre-registration_Final

April 24, 2014

 JT Executive Protection Troy Hines 909-827-4847  tbhines@jtexecutiveprotection.com  Security Guard Service Pending

Lamphier-Gregory Chris Ford 510-535-6791 cford@lamphier-gregory.com
Environmental planning, Urban planning, Environmental 

Analysis and Project Management
SB- 1233240

Magic Communication  Frank Dawkins 415-992-6065  FDMagic@magic-communication.com PR/ Community Outreach
 SB- 467262

UTL
Magic Communication  Frank Dawkins 415-992-6065  FDMagic@magic-communication.com PR/ Community Outreach

UTL

Motive Power David Luper 415-378-9282 dluper@motive-power.com Management Consulting SB- 60732

 Pacific Officescape Inc Tim Johnson  510-489-9220  Tim.johnson@pacificofficescape.com Office furniture installation services UTL

Patti Jo Ruthland Consulting Patty Jo Ruthland 415-677-4246 pruthland@theruthlandgroup.org Business development
2497352

UTL
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Phase 3 Communications,Inc. Will Bair 408-679-9679 will@p3com.net Fiber Optic Networks SB- 37584

Roshca Electric Rodney Cain 510-351-2800 roschaelectric@gmail.com Electrical Services SB- 1769262

RunningM Group Inc  Monique Sumners  925-918-7872 m_sumn@hotmail.com
 Fencing and construction project management, fencing 

supplies
WBE-13050061RunningM Group Inc  Monique Sumners  925-918-7872 m_sumn@hotmail.com

supplies
WBE-13050061

 Saini Trucking, Inc. Sunny Tambar & Dawna Hernandez  408-966-5533  sainitrucking@gmail.com Haul Rock, Sand, Granite, Super Dump, Transfer SB-1769611 

Summit Signal, Inc. Allisha Rigano 707-489-1019 allisha@summitsignalinc.com Railroad Signal Construction/Installation/Maintenance SB- 1751143

Team EES, Inc. Vince Morris  510-263-9732 vmorris@team-ees.com
Sales and/or Installation of Erosion and Sediment Control 

BMPs and Wildlife Exclusion Barriers

 DVBE/SBE/MB / 

1677900
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Teichert Brian Peart 916-484-3293  bpeart@teichert.com Prime N/A

The Watershed Nursery Diana Benner 510-234-2222  diana@thewatershednursery.com Native Plants- Site specific collection and propagation
DBE-39720

SB- 1571780  

Two Shea Consulting Sharon Sangco 925-408-2623 sharon@twoshea.com Technology Consulting Firm SB- 25494Two Shea Consulting Sharon Sangco 925-408-2623 sharon@twoshea.com Technology Consulting Firm SB- 25494

WRE (Water Resources Engineering, Inc) Maria Pia Allende  415-538-7838  mallende@wrewater.com Water Engineering Services 13215
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